

Bon Accord Community School	
Fee Schedule 2024-2025	
Course Fees:	
Kindergarten - Field Trips	\$ 110.00
Kindergarten - Activities	\$ 40.00
Kindergarten - Supplies	\$ 40.00
Supplemental Kindergarten (\$350*10mo.)	\$ 3,500.00
Pre-Kindergarten - Field Trips	\$ 110.00
Pre-Kindergarten - Supply Fees	\$ 35.00
Pre-Kindergarten - Special Activities	\$ 55.00
Field Trips - Grade 1 (Annual Max)	\$ 100.00
Field Trips - Grade 2 (Annual Max)	\$ 100.00
Field Trips - Grade 3 (Annual Max)	\$ 100.00
Field Trips - Grade 4 (Annual Max)	\$ 100.00
Lessons - Swimming	\$ 50.00
Clubs/ Sports Fees:	
Archery Club	\$ 50.00
Mandatory Fees:	
Lost or Damaged Library Book	
Optional Fees:	
Agenda	\$ 10.00
Yearbook	\$ 17.50
Recorders	\$ 5.00